UNOVARIA	<b>֍</b> Ͱ <b>Ϫ</b> Եֈ՟ֈ֍ֈ	
こうこく イエー・ノスト		
	TENANCY 87312241	
	NVW	
(L.c.a.g.a, Il-60602		
•		
JESSE CLYDE SNOW	AND KATHLEEN SNOW HIS WIFE	
E GRANTOR		
ne CLTY of CHICAGO County of and in consideration of TEN AND NO/100 other good and valuable considerations in he	and paid.	
NVEY SING WARRANT to MICHAEL SHA	NNON AND BERNICE SHANNON	
he CITY of CHICAGO County of	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT The situated in the County of COOKin the S	State of Illinois, to wit:	
of that part lying Southwest of 18.787 Chains of Section 24, To	Unter Den binden Addition to chi the Center of Elston Road of the waship 40 North, Range 13, East of the Railroad and except 1 acre in to in Cook County, Illinois,	South the
Commonly known as: 3229 %, Troy	Chicago, Illinois	
P.I.N. 13-24-318 008 EAUL	·	
Cancel	Cancel 76.00	a K k
eby releasing and waiving all rights under an ws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND To common, but in joint tenancy forever.	nd by virtue of the Homestead Exemption TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy	
	87312241	_
	377,2241	(a)
	0,	
5th	June 019,87	` <b>`</b> `
ATED this 5th day of		8
JESSE CLYDE SNOW (Seal)		
(Sent)		.,
•		
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NA	ME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES.	
CHARL & DEDNICE CHANNON	6d1 W Rulmont Chiango [11]	
CHAEL & BERNICE SHANNON	641 W. Belmont Chicago, Ill.	Zip
Name of Clautes		
chael Shannon	3229 N. Troy Chicago, 111	Zip
• •		
		00641
Name of Person Preparing Deed	Address	Zip
Name of Grantee	Address  3229 N. Troy Chicago, I Address  4010 W. Montrose Chicago Address address of the grantee. (Ch.115:	12.1)

## STATE OF LILINGIS F.F. CIAL COPY County of Cook

L. th	e undersigned. a No	tary Public in and	l for said Count	v. in the
tate aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that		•		-
His Wite				A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
			-	
ersonally known to me to be the same persons w			•	• '
ppeared before me this day in person and acknowledge	•	-		
istrument as THELR free and voluntary act, for	the uses and purpose	s therein set forth,	including the rel	case and
raiver of the right of homestead.	A	l	<b></b> .	u 9
Given under my hand and notarial seal this	5th	day of _ Ju	> /· / .	19
(Ir is loss Sual Hore)		ntha	1/4ml	lyna
geretal Mai	Commission		unc y	V
) ジック (Addit, State of Morts 17: イーシー(an Repire 2725年)	Commission	Expires		
		nert-A	RECORDING	<b>6</b> 19
9	•		TRAN 1584 06/	09/67 09 24:00 -312241
Ox			COUNTY RECOR	
<u> </u>	•			
				·
9	<b>f</b> ,	- /	_	
0 - 0 + 0	John	J - L0	9	
Mail to:	-77 W	J. La J. Wash.	ing ton	#1316
	Ch 200	SO IC.	60602	2
Si	tate of Illinois	C		
	MENT OF REVENUE	TRANSFER TAX	ACT	
I hereby declare that this deed represents a transactal Estate Transfer Tax Act.	tion exempt under pro	visions of Pu <del>ragr</del> api	, Section 4	, of the
	Dated this	day of	01	9 00
코		•	Ux.	8751224 
87312241	Rignsture of Buj	ver-Seller or their Rep	resoute/are	K
Ä			0	24
28				-
~				∦ .
•				
				E
				RRANTY D
				¥ 7

19.85